ASSMANN
Electronics,  Inc.
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED
©Copyright 2010 by Assmann Electronic Components
All International Rights Reserved
1840 W. Drake Drive, Suite 101 • Tempe, AZ 85283
Toll Free: 1-877-277-6266 • Email: info@usa-assmann.comRoHS
Compliant
ITEM NO.
TITLE
AK500-LA-5-2-R
Power Cord - SJT, Shielded, 2 Meters
  Left Angle Female to Open End, AWG18
Material:
•  E243929 (UL) SJT 3 x 18AWG(0.824MM2)  VW-1 Shielded 60°C 300V
•  CSA 228191 SJT 3 x 18AWG(0.824MM2) FT2 Shielded 60°C 300V -LF-
•  Jacket Color: Black
•  E-Green; L-Black; N-White
Testing:
•  100% Open & Short Testing
•  Insulation Resistance: 100M�(Min)
•  Voltage: 500V DC / 1min
E323332
JLL-302L
215±35
22
.7
5±
0.
25
L
N
5.25± 0.25
25.5±0.40
10A
  125V
14
.0
0±
0.
20
4.00±0.20
E323332
JLL-302L
18
.6
±
0.
6
44
.5
±
0.
8
49.5±1
15.55±0.25
2.
65
±
0.
15
BLACK
WHITE
GREEN
CONDUCTOR CONSIRUCTION(N/MM)：
41/0.16AS
PVC INSULATION AVERAGE
THICKNESS：0.76MM
ID:2.80±0.1MM
Fill
Aluminum/Mylar(Conductive
surface towards Knitting)
Copper wire braid
24/7/0.127 TR
PVC JACKET AVERAGE
THICKNESS：0.76MM
OD:8.50±0.15MM
50.8±5
TIN 3*15.9±3
Drain wire
BLACK
WHITE
GREEN
2,000±50
Unit of Measure: MM
Drain Wire